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Codice articolo 

Corole Articolo 

Brand

WATT

IP

Temperatura 
correrata al 
colore

LMN

CRI

Dimensione

Ottica

TOPAZIO LINEA 6

Technical specifications

30°

O 125xH 110foroO120mm

ECLTOPL63K12W

Black

ECOLIGHT LED

6W

IP67

3000K

540

I I
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